Page 1/3
N  •  Rev. 2/4/2019
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
N
PAR18/MR16 MINI REMOTE
Plastic Construction
Single, Double, Triple, or Quad

Comments
N
ORDERING GUIDE - LED
PHOTOMETRY PERFORMANCE SPACING GUIDE
LED Lumen output lm/W CCT Beam angle
3W LJ 313 104lm/W 5000 20°
4W LJ 330 82lm/W 5000 20°
5W LJ 591 118lm/W 5000 28°
4W LR 320 80lm/W 5000 24°
5W LA 438 87lm/W 5000 24°
6W LA 505 84lm/W 5000 24°
7W LA 631 90lm/W 5000 24°
Mounting
height Spacing centre to centre (feet)
3WLJ 4WLJ 5WLJ 4WLR 5WLA 6WLA 7WLA
7 ft 78 83 97.5 76 95 108 126
10 ft 75 76 92.5 74 88 98 116
15 ft 66 68 82.5 60 76 85 102
20 ft 58 61 75 51 66 75 90
DRAFT
Page 3/3
N  •  Rev. 2/4/2019
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
N
Series Nbr of heads Voltage Lamp Colour Options†
N 1 -
2 -
3 -
4 -
Single head
Double head
Triple head
Quad head
(require 9.53" dia. canopy)
06V -
12V -
24V -
6VDC
12VDC
24VDC
See lamp selection
chart below
WH -
BK -
White (standard)
Black
LCP, WGD
† For detailed options descriptions, please consult the options page.
QUICK SHIP: Not all products are Quick Ship. To view our Quick Ship qualified products, please consult our Quick Ship Product Guide at stanprols.com/quick-ship-product-guide.
Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
ORDERING GUIDE - INCANDESCENT
LAMP SELECTION - INCANDESCENT
PAR18 • Small head
6 volts 12 volts 24 volts
Quartz halogen 08Q, 10Q 10Q, 12Q 12Q
Tungsten 09T 9T 9T, 18T